Each unit 94 x 94cm (one work in two parts).

*Twofold Trinity, Sulphur-Carbon 2016/17 fixed and unfixed mineral substances on canvas 
mounted on board. Upper panel h. 126 x w.234cm. Lower panels x 2. h.126 x w.114cm (one 
work in three parts).

Total for the above listed art works:  £45,000  (forty five thousand pounds)

Account details:

Royal Bank of Scotland

Account name: Glen M K Onwin

Sort code: 83 06 08

Account number: 10897265